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H*2257 (Rat #0034, Act #0022 of 1985) General Bill, By B.E. Thrailkill
A Bill to amend Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-11-2875, so as to designate Deerfield
Plantation in Horry County a bird sanctuary and to provide penalties for violations.

01/29/85
01/30/85
01/31/85
01/31/85
01/31/85
02/19/85
02/20/85
02/27/85
03/13/85
03/19/85
03/19/85
03/19/85
03/26/85

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-423
Read second time HJ-448

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-503

Introduced and read first time SJ-310

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-310
Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-589
Read second time SJ-596

Read third time and enrolled SJ-677

Ratified R 34

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/19/85

Act No. 22
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