

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2257 (Rat #0034, Act #0022 of 1985) General Bill, By B.E. Thraelkill

A Bill to amend Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-11-2875, so as to designate Deerfield Plantation in Horry County a bird sanctuary and to provide penalties for violations.

01/29/85	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-423
01/30/85	House	Read second time HJ-448
01/31/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-503
01/31/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-310
01/31/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-310
02/19/85	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-589
02/20/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-596
02/27/85	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-677
03/13/85		Ratified R 34
03/19/85		Signed By Governor
03/19/85		Effective date 03/19/85
03/19/85		Act No. 22
03/26/85		Copies available